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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

1300A011

MD973025
MD977705
MD977708
MD978743
MD978764
1300A012

MD973162
MD978741
MD979169

OEM Cross Reference

Omnicraft
MEYLE
MEYLE
ASHIKA
JAPKO

JP GROUP
VALEO
VALEO
RUVILLE
AQUAPLUS
HELLA
HELLA
AIRTEX
BLUE PRINT
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
BORG & BECK
BGA
THERMOTEC
DYNAMATRIX
FIRST LINE
FENOX

IPS Parts
NIPPARTS
NPS

SOLID AUTO (UK)
AURADIA
JWP

KAVO PARTS
HEPU

GP

2317450
32130970007
32130970007
3505551
35551
3914101109
506539
506539
68604
857800
8MP376802521
8MP376802521
9460
ADC49138
AQ2251
AQ2251
BWP1988
CP14304
D15017TT
DWPP7754
FWP1988
HB6212
IPW7540
J1515054
M151129
M323029
MTWO016
MW2444
MW2444
P7754
PA1138
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